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U.S. ROUTE 136

LIN ENGINEERING, LTD.

TRAFFIC PLANS

MAINTENANCE OF

729 *

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

VERMILION

U.S. ROUTE 136

SIDE ROAD CLOSURE PATTERNS

* 36(W,RS-1) & 34Z-2(W,RS)

8/03

WEST D.A.C.C. ENTRANCE OPEN

 

WEST D.A.C.C. ENTRANCE CLOSED

WEST V.A. ENTRANCE OPEN AT ALL TIMES

STA. 93+700 TO STA. 94+400

CONTRACT #90939

298

CONE

   IN ACCORDANCE WITH STD. 701606.

1.  CLOSE PORTIONS OF U.S. ROUTE 136 AS SHOWN 

   ORANGE CONES SHALL BE PLACED AT 8 m CENTERS.

2.  DRUMS SHALL BE PLACED AT 15 m CENTERS.

   

   136 SHALL CONFORM TO STD. 701606.

   ADJOINING TO PARTIALLY CLOSED U.S. ROUTE

   DISTRICT 5 SPECIFICATIONS. ALL SIDEROADS

3.  ALL SIDEROAD CLOSURES SHALL CONFORM TO

   SEE SIDEROAD CLOSURE PATTERNS. 

   IN ALTERNATING FASHION FOR CONSTRUCTION. 

4.  SOUTH SIDESTREETS SHALL BE OPEN AND CLOSED

 

   TRAFFIC CONTROL PAY ITEM. 

   INCUDED IN THE COST OF THE APPLICABLE

   SIGNS ERECTED TO INDICATE THIS SHALL BE

   SIDESTREETS LEFT OPEN DURING CONSTRUCTION.

5.  NO LEFT TURNS WILL BE PERMITTED ONTO

   701801.  

   TO KANSAS AVENUE IN ACCORDANCE WITH STD.

6.  CLOSE SOUTH SIDEWALK FROM NATIONAL AVENUE

   THE ROADWAY, CLOSE ONLY THE OUTSIDE LANE.

8. WHEN CONSTRUCTION DOES NOT ENCROACH ON

7. CONSTRUCTION ZONE ADVISORY SPEED PLATE SHOULD BE 25 MPH.

BARRICADE WITH STEADY LIGHT

66

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

250 m TAPER LENGTH

U.S. ROUTE 136

STD. 701606
CONFORM TO

PAVEMENT MARKINGS
EXISTING 

TYP.

8 m

MPH

W6-3(0)-48

N
. 

S
T

A
T

E
 

S
T
.

B
R

E
M

E
R
 

A
V

E
.

N
I
C

K
L

A
S
 

A
V

E
.

S
. 

S
T

A
T

E
 

S
T
.

L
A

K
E
 

S
T
.

N
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 

A
V

E
.

V
.A
. 

E
N

T
.

W
E
S

T

I
O

W
A
 

S
T
.

I
L

L
I
N

O
I
S
 

S
T
.

I
N

D
I
A

N
A
 

A
V

E
.

E
N

T
.

D
.A
.C
.C
.

W
E
S

T

EXISTING ROW

3.6 m

4.1 m

3.5 m

U.S. ROUTE 136

R=1
5 

m

R=5 m

+951.420

TYPE I OR TYPE II BARRICADES

W13-1(0)-2424

8 m CTS. (TYP.)

ORANGE CONES

8 m CTS. (TYP.)

ORANGE CONES

4.1 m

3.5 m

+701.42

3.6 m

3.6 m

3.6 m

3.6 m

c
:\

p
w
_

w
o
r
k
\
p

w
i
d
o
t
\
c
e
a
r
l
o
c
k
j
d
\
d
0
3
1
3
2
4
1
\
s
t
a
g
e
2
-
1
.d

g
n

8
/
1
7
/
2
0
1
2

25

BARRICADES
TYPE I OR TYPE II

 94+100

 94+150

 94+200

 94+250

 94+300

 94+350

 94+400

 
7
1
+
9
5
0

 
7
2

+
9
5
0

 
5
3

+
0
0
0

 
5
2

+
0
0
0

 
5
2
+
0
5
0

HH

HH

HH

TCB

POLE

SIGN

POLE

FLAG

FOUNDATION

SIGN

WALL

RET

R

C

G

R

G

HH

TSB

HH

HH

HH

SIGN

SIGN

R

R

#2209

ROYAL DONUT

#2109

#
2
0
1
1
�

T
A

V
E

R
N

F
L

E
A
 

M
K

T

#2009

#2007

T
A

V
E

R
N

S
A

T
E

L
I
T

E

GV

WV

WV

WV

WM WM

WM

WV

WV

WV
GV

1
5
.2

m
 

F
-
F

1
5
.2

m
 

F
-
F

TAP

EASTSIDE

SUN & HAIR
TROPICAL

LAURIES

VALVE VAULT
3.1m X 3.1m

BBOX

BBOX BBOX

ROYAL DONUT

 93+750

 93+800

 93+850

 93+900

 93+950

 94+000

 
5
1
+
0
5
0

HH

FP

R R
R

R

RR

STATION

FIRE

R
R

G

R

G

G

G

SIGN

SIGN

DISH

SAT

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

DECK

SIGN

R
R

R R

G

R

R

R

R

R

SIGN

G

S

S

C

U
N
I
V

E
R

S
I
T

Y

O
R

T
H

O
P

E
D
I
C

S

CAR CLEANERS
D.R.S.

#1831

OAKLAWN INN#1819#1817

#1813

#1818

OAKLAWN INN

#1824

ROOMS

LEVERENZ

MEMORIALS

#1807#1805#1803

#1802 #1804 #1806

#1808

#1810
#1812

YL

YL

MB

WM

WM

WV
WV

WV

WV

WM

WMH

B
O

X
 

C
U

L
V

E
R

T

SIGN

WV

WV

WM

1
5
.2

m
 

F
-
F

BAR

MADHATTER

WV

WV

BBOX

BBOX

#
1
8
0
8

R

R

#
1
8
0
3

OAKLAWN INN

#1824

2
.4

3
8

m
x
2
.1

3
4

m


